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2021 IHF Men’s Super Globe
Saudi Arabia (Jeddah)

Goalkeeper statistics

Best saves percentage
(Minimum shot attempts: 8)

# Player Team G P Saves/Shots Av.S.

1. MACIEL Leonel Carlos Sergio Barcelona 3 1 21/45 47% 7,00

2. KHALIL Mahmoud Zamalek 3 1 16/35 46% 5,33

3. LEPENICA Bilal Al-Duhail 3 3 24/63 38% 8,00

4. HENDAWY Karim Zamalek 3 2 35/93 38% 11,67

5. PAULO DOS SANTOS Marcos E.C. Pinheiros 3 3 11/31 35% 3,67

6. JENSEN Mike SC Magdeburg 4 4 17/50 34% 4,25

7. GADE Simon Sandgrav Aalborg 3 3 35/104 34% 11,67

8. SOMRANI Khalil Al-Duhail 1 1 4/12 33% 4,00

8. KROEGER Lucas Cal Heat 3 3 22/66 33% 7,33

10. KOLSTAD JAKOBSEN Fredrik Cal Heat 3 3 22/67 33% 7,33

11. GREEN Jannick SC Magdeburg 4 4 29/97 30% 7,25

12. PEREZ DE VARGAS MORENO 

Gonzalo

Barcelona 3 2 27/92 29% 9,00

13. MOHAMMED Amro Al Wehda 4 4 36/140 26% 9,00

14. NASCIMENTO MARTINS Mateus 

Cristian

E.C. Pinheiros 3 3 26/112 23% 8,67

15. AL YQUB Basheer Al-Noor 2 2 3/13 23% 1,50

16. AL SALEM Mohammed Al-Noor 3 3 20/87 23% 6,67

17. LUDVIGSEN Nichlas Kristian Aalborg 3 3 5/24 21% 1,67

18. SZALKUCKI Tomasz Sydney Uni 3 3 17/86 20% 5,67

19. MAGGAIZ Maouen Al-Duhail 3 2 8/41 20% 2,67

20. AL MOHAMMEDHUSSAIN Hassan Al-Noor 1 1 4/23 17% 4,00

21. ALMUTAIRI Nawaf Daifallah Al Wehda 4 3 3/19 16% 0,75

22. KARLSSON Kristofer Mikael Sydney Uni 3 3 3/30 10% 1,00
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2021 IHF Men’s Super Globe
Saudi Arabia (Jeddah)

Goalkeeper statistics

Most saves

# Player Team G P Saves/Shots Av.S.

1. MOHAMMED Amro Al Wehda 4 4 36/140 26% 9,00

2. GADE Simon Sandgrav Aalborg 3 3 35/104 34% 11,67

3. HENDAWY Karim Zamalek 3 2 35/93 38% 11,67

4. GREEN Jannick SC Magdeburg 4 4 29/97 30% 7,25

5. PEREZ DE VARGAS MORENO 

Gonzalo

Barcelona 3 2 27/92 29% 9,00

6. NASCIMENTO MARTINS Mateus 

Cristian

E.C. Pinheiros 3 3 26/112 23% 8,67

7. LEPENICA Bilal Al-Duhail 3 3 24/63 38% 8,00

8. KOLSTAD JAKOBSEN Fredrik Cal Heat 3 3 22/67 33% 7,33

9. KROEGER Lucas Cal Heat 3 3 22/66 33% 7,33

10. MACIEL Leonel Carlos Sergio Barcelona 3 1 21/45 47% 7,00

11. AL SALEM Mohammed Al-Noor 3 3 20/87 23% 6,67

12. SZALKUCKI Tomasz Sydney Uni 3 3 17/86 20% 5,67

13. JENSEN Mike SC Magdeburg 4 4 17/50 34% 4,25

14. KHALIL Mahmoud Zamalek 3 1 16/35 46% 5,33

15. PAULO DOS SANTOS Marcos E.C. Pinheiros 3 3 11/31 35% 3,67

16. MAGGAIZ Maouen Al-Duhail 3 2 8/41 20% 2,67

17. LUDVIGSEN Nichlas Kristian Aalborg 3 3 5/24 21% 1,67

18. SOMRANI Khalil Al-Duhail 1 1 4/12 33% 4,00

19. AL MOHAMMEDHUSSAIN Hassan Al-Noor 1 1 4/23 17% 4,00

20. AL YQUB Basheer Al-Noor 2 2 3/13 23% 1,50

21. KARLSSON Kristofer Mikael Sydney Uni 3 3 3/30 10% 1,00

22. ALMUTAIRI Nawaf Daifallah Al Wehda 4 3 3/19 16% 0,75
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2021 IHF Men’s Super Globe
Saudi Arabia (Jeddah)

Goalkeeper statistics

Best saves percentage by position

Wing
(Minimum shot attempts: 4)

# Player Team G P Saves/Shots

1. MACIEL Leonel Carlos 

Sergio

Barcelona 3 1 3/4 75,0%

2. HENDAWY Karim Zamalek 3 2 4/6 66,7%

3. GADE Simon 

Sandgrav

Aalborg 3 3 9/14 64,3%

4. PAULO DOS SANTOS 

Marcos

E.C. Pinheiros 3 3 3/6 50,0%

5. KROEGER Lucas Cal Heat 3 3 3/8 37,5%

6. KOLSTAD JAKOBSEN 

Fredrik

Cal Heat 3 3 3/9 33,3%

7. LEPENICA Bilal Al-Duhail 3 3 6/19 31,6%

8. NASCIMENTO MARTINS 

Mateus Cristian

E.C. Pinheiros 3 3 5/17 29,4%

9. PEREZ DE VARGAS 

MORENO Gonzalo

Barcelona 3 2 6/21 28,6%

9. MOHAMMED Amro Al Wehda 4 4 6/21 28,6%

7m
(Minimum shot attempts: 4)

# Player Team G P Saves/Shots

1. HENDAWY Karim Zamalek 3 2 2/4 50,0%

2. KROEGER Lucas Cal Heat 3 3 4/10 40,0%

3. PEREZ DE VARGAS 

MORENO Gonzalo

Barcelona 3 2 1/4 25,0%

4. KOLSTAD JAKOBSEN 

Fredrik

Cal Heat 3 3 1/5 20,0%

4. NASCIMENTO MARTINS 

Mateus Cristian

E.C. Pinheiros 3 3 1/5 20,0%

6. GREEN Jannick SC Magdeburg 4 4 2/11 18,2%

7. SZALKUCKI Tomasz Sydney Uni 3 3 1/6 16,7%

8. JENSEN Mike SC Magdeburg 4 4 1/7 14,3%

8. MOHAMMED Amro Al Wehda 4 4 1/7 14,3%

10. AL SALEM 

Mohammed

Al-Noor 3 3 0/5 0,0%

9m
(Minimum shot attempts: 4)

# Player Team G P Saves/Shots

1. KHALIL Mahmoud Zamalek 3 1 9/12 75,0%

2. PAULO DOS SANTOS 

Marcos

E.C. Pinheiros 3 3 4/6 66,7%

3. JENSEN Mike SC Magdeburg 4 4 10/16 62,5%

4. KOLSTAD JAKOBSEN 

Fredrik

Cal Heat 3 3 11/18 61,1%

4. LEPENICA Bilal Al-Duhail 3 3 11/18 61,1%

6. PEREZ DE VARGAS 

MORENO Gonzalo

Barcelona 3 2 15/28 53,6%

7. SOMRANI Khalil Al-Duhail 1 1 2/4 50,0%

7. GADE Simon 

Sandgrav

Aalborg 3 3 19/38 50,0%

7. MACIEL Leonel Carlos 

Sergio

Barcelona 3 1 13/26 50,0%

7. HENDAWY Karim Zamalek 3 2 14/28 50,0%

6m
(Minimum shot attempts: 4)

# Player Team G P Saves/Shots

1. KROEGER Lucas Cal Heat 3 3 2/5 40,0%

2. LEPENICA Bilal Al-Duhail 3 3 4/11 36,4%

3. MAGGAIZ Maouen Al-Duhail 3 2 2/6 33,3%

3. GREEN Jannick SC Magdeburg 4 4 7/21 33,3%

5. JENSEN Mike SC Magdeburg 4 4 2/7 28,6%

6. PAULO DOS SANTOS 

Marcos

E.C. Pinheiros 3 3 1/4 25,0%

7. HENDAWY Karim Zamalek 3 2 5/24 20,8%

8. NASCIMENTO MARTINS 

Mateus Cristian

E.C. Pinheiros 3 3 4/20 20,0%

8. AL 

MOHAMMEDHUSSAIN 

Hassan

Al-Noor 1 1 1/5 20,0%

8. MACIEL Leonel Carlos 

Sergio

Barcelona 3 1 1/5 20,0%

Breakthrough
(Minimum shot attempts: 2)

# Player Team G P Saves/Shots

1. MACIEL Leonel Carlos 

Sergio

Barcelona 3 1 2/3 66,7%

2. KHALIL Mahmoud Zamalek 3 1 4/8 50,0%

3. HENDAWY Karim Zamalek 3 2 9/21 42,9%

4. MOHAMMED Amro Al Wehda 4 4 6/18 33,3%

4. AL 

MOHAMMEDHUSSAIN 

Hassan

Al-Noor 1 1 1/3 33,3%

4. ALMULAD Abdulrahman 

Khamees

Al Wehda 4 1 1/3 33,3%

7. GADE Simon 

Sandgrav

Aalborg 3 3 5/17 29,4%

8. LUDVIGSEN Nichlas 

Kristian

Aalborg 3 3 2/7 28,6%

Fastbreak
(Minimum shot attempts: 2)

# Player Team G P Saves/Shots

1. PEREZ DE VARGAS 

MORENO Gonzalo

Barcelona 3 2 1/3 33,3%

1. PAULO DOS SANTOS 

Marcos

E.C. Pinheiros 3 3 2/6 33,3%

3. MOHAMMED Amro Al Wehda 4 4 9/31 29,0%

4. KROEGER Lucas Cal Heat 3 3 4/15 26,7%

5. MACIEL Leonel Carlos 

Sergio

Barcelona 3 1 1/4 25,0%

5. GREEN Jannick SC Magdeburg 4 4 1/4 25,0%

7. KOLSTAD JAKOBSEN 

Fredrik

Cal Heat 3 3 2/10 20,0%

7. AL SALEM 

Mohammed

Al-Noor 3 3 3/15 20,0%


